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        Comprendiendo el A1C y los Valores de la Glucosa 

Valor del A1C
Ahora + 

(%) 

Promedio de Glucosa en la 
Sangre 
(equivalente de plasma) 

(mg/dl) 
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muy 

elevados 

Niveles 
elevados 

Monitorear 
De cerca 

En 
Control 

Niveles 
No 

Diabéticos 
68-126

126-154

154-197

197-240
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